Camas Ridge Elementary School
Design Option Ranking
Community Feedback, December 3 -12, 2021

2018 School Bond Measure
Eugene School District 4J
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Option A

Original

Fourth Choice
or No Response

First Choice . Second Choice Third Choice




All Responses

FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH [NO RESPONSE |TOTAL RESPONSES |AVERAGE
(4 points) (3 points) (2 points) (1 points) |(0 points)
9.85% 5.67% 13.55%| 57.14% 13.79% 86.21%
Original 40 23 55 232 56 350 1.41
2217% 21.92% 39.90% 5.67% 10.34% 89.66%
Option A 90 89 162 23 42 364 2.40
30.79% 30.05% 18.72%| 13.30% 7.14% 92.86%
Option B 125 122 76 54 29 377 2.64
34.48% 33.00% 17.00%| 10.10% 5.42% 94.58%
Option C 140 134 69 41 22 384 2.81
Camas Ridge Neighbors
FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH [NO RESPONSE |TOTAL RESPONSES |AVERAGE
(4 points) (3 points) (2 points) (1 points) |(0 points)
7.87% 3.93% 10.67%| 58.43% 19.10% 80.90%
Original 14 7 19 104 34 144 1.23
19.66% 24.16% 38.76% 4.49% 12.92% 87.08%
Option A 35 43 69 8 23 155 2.33
33.15% 30.34% 15.73%| 12.36% 8.43% 91.57%
Option B 59 54 28 22 15 163 2.67
37.08% 30.90% 20.79% 4.49% 6.74% 93.26%
Option C 66 55 37 8 12 166 2.87
Camas Ridge School Staff and Families
FIRST SECOND THIRD FOURTH [NO RESPONSE |TOTAL RESPONSES |AVERAGE
(4 points) (3 points) (2 points) (1 points) |(0 points)
6.04% 2.68% 11.41%| 63.76% 16.11% 83.89%
Original 9 4 17 95 24 125 1.19
16.78% 22.15% 46.31% 4.03% 10.74% 89.26%
Option A 25 33 69 6 16 133 2.30
35.57% 31.54% 18.79% 8.72% 537% 94.63%
Option B 53 47 28 13 8 141 2.83
39.60% 35.57% 13.42% 6.71% 4.70% 95.30%
Option C 59 53 20 10 7 142 2.99




Camas Ridge Elementary School Design Style Input

What is your relationship to Camas Ridge Community
Elementary School?

Answered: 402  Skipped: 4

Camas Ridge
parent/guardian

Other 4J
parent/guardian

Current Camas
Ridge student

Former Camas

Ridge student
Other 4J
student

Camas Ridge
staff member

Other 4J staff
member
Other

community...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Camas Ridge parent/guardian 33.83% 136
Other 4J parent/guardian 24.88% 100
Current Camas Ridge student 0.75% 3
Former Camas Ridge student 4.73% 19
Other 4J student 1.49% 6
Camas Ridge staff member 4.48% 18
Other 4J staff member 17.41% 70
Other community member (none of the above) 24.13% 97

Total Respondents: 402



Camas Ridge Elementary School Design Style Input

Where do you live?

Answered: 402  Skipped: 4

Camas Ridge
school...

Other South
Eugene...

Other 4J
neighborhood...

Outside of
Eugene Schoo...

0%

10%

20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES

Camas Ridge school neighborhood

Other South Eugene neighborhood

Other 4J neighborhood, not South Eugene (Churchill, North Eugene or Sheldon region)

Outside of Eugene School District 4J
TOTAL

RESPONSES
44.28%

31.34%

19.90%

4.48%

178

126

80

18

402
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